TOR POZNAN

4 Edycja SPEED DAY

Tor POZNAN 4,083 km
2012-06-12 15:30.
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okr. Czas okrazenia

7 1:49.584
p8 2:00.443

Réznica
+0.556
+11.415

Czas dnia

15:47:10.069
15:49:10.512

WTOREK
Gr.A7
Trening
okr. Czas okrazenia Roéznica Czas dnia
(8) GORKA Pawet
1 1:40.149 +2.212 15:34:23.581
2 1:41.317 +3.380 15:36:04.898
3 1:37.937 - 15:37:42.835
4 1:39.053 +1.116 15:39:21.888
p5 1:44.901 +6.964 15:41:06.789
(7) OSKALDOWICZ Janusz
1 1:40.630 - 15:34:24.346
2 1:41.574 +0.944 15:36:05.920
p3 1:46.400 +5.770 15:37:52.320
4 4:12.928 +2:32.298 15:42:05.248
p5 1:49.935 +9.305 15:43:55.183
(97) LEWANDOWSKI Andrzej
1 1:45.788 +4.891 15:34:41.135
2 1:42.728 +1.831 15:36:23.863
3 1:41.508 +0.611 15:38:05.371
4 1:43.078 +2.181 15:39:48.449
5 1:42.052 +1.155 15:41:30.501
6 1:41.094 +0.197 15:43:11.595
7 1:40.897 - 15:44:52.492
p8 1:52.551 +11.654 15:46:45.043
(998) MARCINIAK Adam
1 1:42.891 +0.804 15:35:41.652
2 1:43.561 +1.474 15:37:25.213
3 1:42.546 +0.459 15:39:07.759
4 2:12.261 +30.174 15:41:20.020
5 1:46.961 +4.874 15:43:06.981
6 1:43.008 +0.921 15:44:49.989
7 1:42.087 - 15:46:32.076
8 1:42.722 +0.635 15:48:14.798
p9 2:08.917 +26.830 15:50:23.715
(12) KISIELEWICZ Marcin
1 1:44.820 +2.669 15:35:18.762
2 1:43.026 +0.875 15:37:01.788
3 1:42.151 - 15:38:43.939
4 1:44.515 +2.364 15:40:28.454
5 1:42.884 +0.733 15:42:11.338
p6 1:53.504 +11.353 15:44:04.842
7 2:41.845 +59.694 15:46:46.687
8 1:42.768 +0.617 15:48:29.455
p9 1:58.273 +16.122 15:50:27.728
(98) FLOREK Natalia
1 1:44.876 +2.375 15:34:30.515
2 1:45.788 +3.287 15:36:16.303
3 1:44.582 +2.081 15:38:00.885
4 1:44.792 +2.291 15:39:45.677
5 1:43.385 +0.884 15:41:29.062
6 1:43.169 +0.668 15:43:12.231
7 1:42.501 - 15:44:54.732
8 1:43.055 +0.554 15:46:37.787
9 1:43.024 +0.523 15:48:20.811
p10 2:27.287 +44.786 15:50:48.098
(96) GAJOS Marek
1 1:44.971 +1.610 15:34:40.452
2 1:43.361 - 15:36:23.813
3 1:44.987 +1.626 15:38:08.800
p4 1:58.954 +15.593 15:40:07.754

(95) LASZECKI Mieszko

okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia
1 1:46.137 +1.892 15:34:32.454
2 1:46.552 +2.307 15:36:19.006
3 1:45.554 +1.309 15:38:04.560
4 1:46.091 +1.846 15:39:50.651
5 1:45.260 +1.015 15:41:35.911
6 1:44.546 +0.301 15:43:20.457
7 1:44.245 - 15:45:04.702
p8 2:14.310 +30.065 15:47:19.012
(72) CABALA Barttomiej
1 2:53.025 +1:08.416 15:37:09.957
2 1:45.974 +1.365 15:38:55.931
3 1:46.340 +1.731 15:40:42.271
4 1:46.483 +1.874 15:42:28.754
5 1:44.609 | - 15:44:13.363
6 1:45.087 +0.478 15:45:58.450
7 1:44.945 +0.336 15:47:43.395
p8 2:53.874 +1:09.265 15:50:37.269
(73) JEDRZEICZYK Jacek
1 1:45.382 +0.668 15:34:31.857
2 1:46.259 +1.545 15:36:18.116
3 1:52.014 +7.300 15:38:10.130
4 1:47.242 +2.528 15:39:57.372
5 1:44.714 - 15:41:42.086
6 1:45.003 +0.289 15:43:27.089
p7 2:21.804 +37.090 15:45:48.893
(83) SZCZEREK Marcin
1 1:46.812 +1.647 15:36:15.751
2 2:26.767 +41.602 15:38:42.518
3 1:45.429 +0.264 15:40:27.947
4 1:45.165 - 15:42:13.112
5 2:17.343 +32.178 15:44:30.455
6 1:45.190 +0.025 15:46:15.645
p7 2:05.016 +19.851 15:48:20.661
(59) ZUBER tukasz
1 1:46.466 +0.650 15:35:48.148
2 1:46.043 +0.227 15:37:34.191
3 1:49.125 +3.309 15:39:23.316
4 1:45.816 - 15:41:09.132
p5 2:32.972 +47.156 15:43:42.104
(79) DROPINSKI Marcin
1 1:48.101 +2.149 15:39:57.430
2 1:45.952 - 15:41:43.382
3 1:46.372 +0.420 15:43:29.754
4 1:56.987 +11.035 15:45:26.741
p5 1:56.842 +10.890 15:47:23.583
(30) NOWAK Artur
1 1:51.918 +4.209 15:36:11.111
2 1:48.800 +1.091 15:37:59.911
3 1:48.172 +0.463 15:39:48.083
4 1:48.719 +1.010 15:41:36.802
5 1:47.709 - 15:43:24.511
p6 2:49.223 +1:01.514 15:46:13.734
(84) OLCZAK Karol
1 1:51.880 +2.852 15:36:10.940
2 1:50.589 +1.561 15:38:01.529
3 1:49.644 +0.616 15:39:51.173
4 1:49.028 - 15:41:40.201
5 1:49.240 +0.212 15:43:29.441
6 1:51.044 +2.016 15:45:20.485
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